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(Govt. Licensed Electrical Contractor)


T

                                                                                                                                                      DATE: 12-07-2024
TO,
Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd 
Worli 
Mumbai 
       SUBJECT – QUOTATION 
Respected Sir,
                   Sir, hereby we are sending a lowest Quotation for Following material /work as Mentioned Below, so please check it ones and confirm the same.
	Sr.no.
	                                        Description
	QTY
	Rate (Each)
	Amount

	
	
	
	
	

	1
	4SQMM x 4 Core Flexible Cable POLYCAB 
	35 Mtr 
	225
	  7875.00

	2
	4 Pole 32 Amp MCB Make Legrand DX3
	03 Nos 
	1400
	4200.00

	3
	4 Pole 63 Amp MCB Make Legrand DX3
	03 Nos
	1725
	5175.00

	7
	6M Surface Box 
	02 Nos
	120
	240.00

	8
	Myrius 6 M Plate 
	02 Nos
	235
	470.00

	9
	Myrius 16 Amp Socket 
	04 Nos 
	250
	1000.00

	10
	Myrius 16 Amp Switch 
	04 Nos
	180
	360.00

	11
	MCB MS Box 
	03 Nos 
	550
	1650.00

	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL AMOUNT
	
	
	20970.00


          
1) GST 18% Extra 

THANKS AND REGARDS,
FROM, BRID ELECTRICALS SERVICES
RAJESH BRID - 919819980391
                                                 

                                                                          
